T1405
LUXURY STRETCH POLO

Size Width cm*
S 50

M 53

L 56

XL 59

XXL 62

3XL 65

4XL 68

5XL 71

Tol +/- 1,5

The ultimate polo shirt. This cotton/elastane
fabric ensures the best comfort and fitting.
The tailored

fit and minipigue fabric and flat knit collar
with lycra makes our stretch polo series
unique.

Clean finished placket
Mini pique

Tailored fit

Double preshrunk
Taped shoulder

Flat knit collar with lycra

95% cotton/5% elastane ringspun
compacted cotton mini pique

215 gsm

Sizes: S - 5XL

(4XL-5XL only in colors: White, Black, Dark
Grey and Navy)

Retail price:

32.90-41.50€
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm**
68
71
74
77
80
83
84
85
1,5

* Measure across garment down from armholes

** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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T1405
LUXURY STRETCH POLO
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Black Chocolate Dark Grey Dark Olive Deep Green Deep Red
] ] ] ] ]
Denim Forest Green Grape Indigo Kit Leaf Green
] ] ] 1 ]
Navy Powder Grey Stone White Wine
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